@y RE/MAX

eal Estate Centre Inc.
905 877-5211
1-800-834-5516

Chairman’s Club

Awesome, private estate overlooking/including part of the land on othel
side of Credit River. Credit River can be seen from the balconies & deck in
the fall. Recently renovated. 5 bdrms,4 WRs! Huge finished walk/out
lower level w large windows, 2 walk-outs, games rm & home theatre rm.
Many inclusions. Circular driveway with parking for many vehicles!
Walk to CVC Area, Wild Life Sanctuary & Terra Cotta Inn. ' W3293063

Lifetime Achievement

Maureen Plucinsky B.Sc.
Sales Representative

http:/maureen.ca

Town & Country

$1100 & $1200/m

Terra Cotta: 12964 Winston Churchill Blvd, H.H.

I Awesome Century Stone(~1835) on 28ac with 2 ponds. 3 bedrm, 2 wshrm
2 units @ $1200/mo. inclusive Walk-out lower level, insulated & finished in 2015. Sun porch w pellet stove.
No smoking in the units. ~ No pets | Bedrm level was gutted, insulated & drywalled. Septic system, 2015. 2 spring
permitted. If window AC, + $75/mo. {l fed ponds with fish. 2 huge connected outbuildings: insulated, concrete
1 parking space. Credit check, rental § floors, kit & 2WRs. Adjacent to Moffat. 20min to Milton GO & Guelph.
application prior to offer. W3358744 Formerly “Lone Lane Orchards”.  Ask about inclusions.  W3298473

“MC Q WIN” Team

Your 'Go To' People

iPra Realty L1d. Brakerage

Elaine Turkington

Sales Representative
Direct 416-500-7540

www.etsellshomes.ca
eturkington@cogeco.ca

RAVINE LOT IN MATURE AREA
Lovely 4 bedroom/2bath home
located just of Delrex Bivd
Wonderful inground pool awaits the
summer season
Good layout with lots of options
Finished Rec Room with fireplace
Call Elaine for more details
416-500-7540

Call Elaine At 416-500-7540

905-873-6111

Sara Haines

Sales Representative

Direct 905-875-8777
www.sarahaines.ca
sara@sarahaines.ca

Office

OPEN HOUSE SAT JAN 16 & SUN JAN 17 FROM 24PN
163 EATON ST., GEORGETOWN

Don’t miss this 3+1 bedroom, 3 full bath home
in Georgetown South! Upgraded Kitchen
with s/s appliances, pantry & breakfast bar.
Bamboo throughout upstairs & living/dining!
Finished basement with bedroom, rec room &
tons of storage!

Call Sara for more details or to book a showing!

Call Sara At 905-875-8777

Office: 905.877.5211 Direct: 905.873.2437

Got Real Estate???
Get the McQwin Team!!!
Re/Max Real Estate Centre Inc. Brokerage

email: info@mcqwinteam.com LT

Check out our information videos at

RYCHARD McKeown
www.youtube.com/MCQWIN

Sales Representative

Visit us at www.mcqwin.com or www.facebhook.com/MCQWINTeamRealEstate

SARAH APPLEBY

Sales Representative

NORM PAGET

Sales Representative

BILL MCKEOWN
Broker

JANET MCKEOWN

Sales Representative
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14184 27 SR HALTON
2+3 BR3 WR 2.3 ac
MLS# W3257158

13126 32ND SR, BALLINAFAD

5BR-3WR
$799,900 $589,900

BUILDING LOTS

91 MAIN ST HILLSBURGH
$89,900 X3171488

10 GUELPH ST, GEORGETOWN
$335,000 EXCLUSIVE

93 MILL ST, HALTON
FOR SALE OR LEASE

MLS#W3342712 & W3342663  $14 SQ. FT

$549,900/

OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY 2-4 PM

13046 REGIONAL RD 25, HALTON
3 BR -2 WR - 440’ X 367’ LOT
MLS# W3356168 $639’900

6632 25TH SIDEROAD, HALTON

3BR1WR
MLS# W3249068 $590,000

OPEN HOUSE: SUNDAY 2-4 PM

11310 - 5TH LINE, HALTON
Country 3 BR 4 WR home; minutes to Gtwn;

MLS# W3253639 $954,900

200 HALTON HILLS DR SUITE 703
2 BR 2 WR 2 Balconies
$455,000

MLS# W3349481

RE/MB¢ REAL ESTATE CENTRE INC., Brokerage



